HILLSIDE AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
LIST OF STUDENTS ADMITTED FOR  BAMS COURSE  FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19
	S.No
	Student Name
	Father Name and Address & Phone Number
	Gen
Der
	Caste
	Natio
nality
	Qulf Exam
	Regd.No
	Pasd
Yr
	University /Board
	Max Mrks
	Sec Marks
	Date of Birth
	Date of Admission
	Student Photo

	1
	ABHIRAM.V
	VINOD.P.V

Charuvila veedu, pulikkuzhy,  velamannoor, parippally,velamannoor, 
Kollam, Kerala – 691 574
8129368613

	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	4003995
	2017
	Board of higher secondary examination , Kerala
	600
	388
	05-10-98
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\ABHIRAM.L.R\PHOTO.jpg]

	2
	AFRID ALI
	SANU ALI

BARPETA, RAJKHAT, KUROBAHA, ASSAM – 781352
7086967954
Afridali99@gmail.com

	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	012895
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council
	300
	179
	08-07-2000  
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\Afrid Ali\Afrid Ali.jpg]

	3
	AJAHARUL ISLAM
	SIRAJI ISLAM

DHANIABHETI, NAGAON, ASSAM – 782122
7002923890
ajaharul082@gmail.com

	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	027329
	2016
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council

	300
	203
	03-08-97
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\AJAHARUL ISLAM\azharul islam.jpg]

	4
	AKHIL DEV. A.S.
	K. AJAYAN

Pulluvilakathuveede, RC street, neyyattinkara, kerala.
9746061251

	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	010195163638
	2017
	National Institute of Open schooling
	300
	194
	22-02-92
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\AKHIL DEV\Akhil Dev.jpg]

	5
	AL ASADUR RAHMAN
	TALEBAR RAHMAN

Datirbari (Vil), Chalparbari (p.o), Barpeta, Barpeta (D.T), Assam.
7002953475

	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	012897
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council
	300
	201
	25-06-2000
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\AL ASADUR RAHMAN\ALASADUR RAHMAN.jpg]

	6
	AMRITHA KRISHNAN.U.G
	UNNI KRISHNAN
GOKULAM HOUSE, 
AZHIYANNUR POST, KATAMPAZHIPURAM PALAKKAD, DISTRICT, KERALA
8281645360

	FEMALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	3234265
	2016
	BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION,
	600
	549
	06-04-1998
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\AMRITHA KRISHNAN\AMRITHA KRISHNAN.jpg]

	7
	ANSARI NAZIR AHMED NASEER AHMED
	AHMED

Khavilmansion, B Wing, Room No. 2014, 2nd Floor, Mumbai.
9372460206

	Male 
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	M006655
	2017
	Higher Secondary Education , Pune
	300
	164
	21-01-99
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\ANSARI NAZIR NASEER\ANSARI  NAZEER NASEER.jpg]

	8
	BILLAL JUBAIR
	RUHUL AMIN

Barthal Kachari Gaon Post, Doloigaon, Mirabari Post, Morigaon District, Nagaon, Assam.
7002355837

	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	179679
	2018
	Assam Higher secondary Education Council
	300
	168
	01-01-2000
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\BILLAL JUBAIR.jpg]

	9
	CHINMAI .M
	MANJUNATH .N

No. 12, PWD Quarter, VV Road, K.R. Nagar Town, KR Nagar Post, Mysore.
8197268508

	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	20160
766720
	2016
	Karnataka Secondary Education Examination Board
	300
	200
	23-07-2000
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\CHINMAI. M\CHINMAI.M.jpg]

	10
	FIROZ
HUSSAIN
	NUR ASLAM HUSSAIN

JHUGRARPAR Pt – II,
 JHURGRAPAR,
DHUBRI – 783325,
ASSAM,
7002357082.

	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	010092
	2015
	ASSAM HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION COUNCIL
	300
	199
	27-12-97
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\FIROZ HUSSAIN\FIROZ HUSSAIN.jpg]

	11
	GAUTAM DEEPAK JOKHURAM
	JOKHURAM GAUTHAM 
No. 1131, Radhe Shyam nager, Police Colony, Surat, Gujarat.

840883667
	MALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	88001880
	2018
	Board of High School and Inermediae Education
	300
	166
	25-10-99
	20-010-2018
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\GAUTAM DEEPAK JOKHURAM\GAUTHAM DEEPAK.jpg]

	12
	GULVI KOMAL ROHIDAS
	ROHIDAS SOMNATH GULVI

120, aadivasi pada,
Bhadwad, bhiwandi thane
Mahatastra – 421302
9850203339
	FEMALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	B48611523
	2018
	BIHAR SANSKRIT SHIKSHA BOARD
	300
	173
	22-09-2000
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\GULVI KOMAL ROHIDAS\GULVI.jpg]

	13
	HASNAIN RAZA
	BAKHTABER JHAN

MOHLLA SWAR KHAS TEHSEL , SWAR (D.T), RAMPUR,
UTTARPRADESH.

9917143043 
	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	0709580
	2014
	BOARD OF Intermediate Education 
Uttar 55555551Pradesh
	300
	177
	01-02-97
	20-09-18






	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\HASNAIN RAZA\HASNAIN RAZA.jpg]

	14
	KALAVATI RAJAPPA NYAMAGONDA
	RAJAPPA

Harohalli Village (Post),
Kanakapura Taluk, Ramnagara (D.T), Karnataka

7760024660

	FEMALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	212378
	2018
	DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION
	300
	234
	26-06-2000
	20-09-18






	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\KALAVATI\KALAVATHI 001.jpg]

	15
	KANISKAR SHIRLEY SAURABH
	SURABH

No. 4/639, BMC College, Near Old Post Office, Mulvani, Malad West, Mumbai – 95.
8928880641


	FEMALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	M077459
	2018
	SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, PUNE
	300
	151
	14-07-2000
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Kaniskar Sherly Saurabh.jpg]

	16
	KHAMKAR AKSHAY RAMDAS
	KHAMKAR RAMDAS GANPAGT

Yelpane, Tal : Shrigonda, A. Nagar (D.T), Maharastra
Ph. 9373654241.


	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	P032344
	2018
	Secondary and Higher Secondary Education, Pune
	300
	165
	28-05-2000
	20-09-18






	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\Khamkar Akshay Ramdas\Khamkar Akshay Ramdas.jpg]

	17
	KHAMKAR RUCHITA VINOD
	VINOD KHAMKAR

Shree Krushna , Hou- Sociey Subhash Nagar Kalyan Road Bhiwandi – 

9960676069.

	FEMALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	71498
	2018
	BIHAR SANSKRIT SHIKSHA BOARD
	300
	177
	24-11-2000
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\KAMKAR RUCHITA VINOD\KANISA SHIRLEY.jpg]

	18
	KSHIRASAGAR BHAGYASHRI GHANSHYAM
	Ghanshyam Kshirsagar

Bhandara Patrika Karyalay Javai ajgopoalachari Ward, Bhandara, Bhandara , Maharastra.

75771318073

	Female
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	N001213
	2017
	Secondary and Higher Secondary Education, Pune
	300
	149
	17/10/99
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\Kshirsagar Bhagyashri Ghanshyashyam\Kakanishkar Bhagyashri Ghanshyam.jpg]

	19
	MANIYAR GULAFSHA BANU
	AKHTAR ALI

13-B, Sana Bil Duplex Maoninagar, Sayyed Vaadi, Vatva Ahmed, Gujrat.

6353140894


	FEMALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	R-170680532-15
	2017
	BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA
	300
	174
	04-01-95
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\MANIYAR GULAFSHABANU AKHTARALI\MANIYAR GULAFSHABANU AKHTARALI.jpg]

	20
	Md. KAMAL ALI KHAN
	SOGRAB KHAN

Mohalla Swar Khas The & Post, Swar (District), Rampur,  UTTAR PRADESH.

9634362685

	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	0650302
	2013
	BOARD OF Intermediate Education 
Uttar Pradesh
	300
	154
	08-06-95
	20-09-18




	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\Md. Kamal Ali Khan\Md. Kamal Ali Khan.jpg]

	21
	Md. SHAKEEB ALI
	ABID ALI

Meeruth,
Bondra, laliyana, kithour, uttar pradesh – 250104, 
8317369811

	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	0391524
	2017
	BOARD OF Intermediate Education 
Uttar Pradesh
	300
	190
	10-10-2001
	20-09-18



	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\Md. shakeeb Ali\Md. shakeeb Ali.jpg]

	22
	MOHAMMED HAR MINE
	MOHAMMED IDRESS

Gonibeedu, Mudigere, Chikamangaluru – 577132

8660041299

	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	590516
	2017
	Department Of Pre University Education
	300
	207
	06-05-99
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\Md. HARAMINE\Md. HARAMINE.jpg]

	23
	Mohd. SALEEM KHAN
	MOHAMMAD HANIF KHAN

Narayanapur Village and Post, Sant Kabir Nagar, Uttar Pradesh – 272270.


	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	1751725
4167013
	2012
2013
	Board of High School and Intermediate Examination , Uttar Pradesh
	300
	211
	05-07-96
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\MOHD.saleem khan\Md. Saleem Khan.jpg]

	24
	NAHID AKTAR
	KHANDAKAR ARMAN ALI

Kalgacha,Barpeta,
Assam.
6001737365
nahidhillside95@gmail.com

	Female
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	001255
	2017
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council
	300
	153
	01-01-98
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\NAHID AKTAR\nahid aktar.jpg]

	25
	NOOR AFROZ
	NOORULLAJ

Amilda, bahadur Pur ,
Basthi, Uttar Pradesh.

6393686993

	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	1705930
	2017
	BOARD OF Intermediate Education 
Uttar Pradesh
	300
	184
	27-07-2000
	20-09-18




	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\NOOR AFROZ\Photo 001.jpg]

	26
	RAHUL  AMIN SARKAR
	ABDUL WAHAB SARKAR

Bonpuma (Vill & Post), Nalabami  (D.T) – 781 138.

7002658370
	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	191757
	2018
	ASSAM HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION COUNCIL
	300
	183
	08-07-98
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\Rahul Amin sarkar\Rahul Amin sarkar.jpg]

	27
	RAHUL AMIN SIKDAR
	SAHAR ALI SIKDAR

TAKIMARI (VIL), Jaleswar (P.o), Goalpara , Assam


	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	012111
	2015
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council
	300
	184
	16-02-96
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\RAHUL AMIN SIKDAR\rahul amin sikdar (2).jpg]

	28
	RAJESHWARI PRADHAN
	RASHMI RAJAN PRADHAN
BINAPANI PRADHAN

BAHADUR BAGICHA PADA, BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDI,
ODISHA – 766001
7978658946
Rajinii6022@gmail.com

	Female 
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	339FA068
	2016
	Council of Higher Secondary Education, Odisha
	300
	157
	24-07-99
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\RAJESHWARI PRADHAN\RAjeshwari Pradhan.jpg]

	29
	ROKIBUL ISLAM
	HUSSAIN ALI AHMED

No. 37, C/o. Vijayalakshmi, 
Krishnagara, Yelchanahalli, Bangalore – 560 078.

9901892536

	Male 
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	001381
	2012
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council
	300
	 212
	31-01-93
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\ROKIBUL ISLAM\Rokibul.jpg]

	30
	ROOPASHREE.K
	KRISHNAPPA. P

No. 2302, 11th Main , 
7th Cross, Kumaraswamy 
Lay Out, Chandranagar,
Bangalore South

9901892536


	FEMALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	311048
	2017
	DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION
	300
	166
	18-08-99
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\ROOPASHREE.K\photo (2).jpg]

	31
	SADDAM HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY
	SAIFUL ISLAM CHOUDHURY

Vill + Po – Chillongani, Nagaon (D.T),,
 Assam – 782 002

9353563143.

	MALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	0784
	2016
	ASSAM HIGHER  SECONDARY EDUCATION COUNCIL



	300
	210
	
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Saddam Hussain.jpg]

	32
	SAIFUL ISLAM
	HORMUJ ALI

Khudra poitary, joybhum, lakhipur, goalpara, assam,
9632358235
Sis961625@gmail.com


	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	002821
	2015
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council
	300
	189
	03-04-96
	20-09-18





	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\SAIFUL ISLAM\PHOTO 002.jpg]

	33
	SALMA PARBIN
	ABDUL SATTAR

Katla pathar, chaparbori, bhawanipur, barpeta, assam – 781352.
7002390992.
Salmaparbin622gmail.com

	Female 
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	002670
	2017
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council

	300
	212
	22-05-99
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\SALMA PRABIN\photo 001.jpg]

	34
	SIKDAR TUSHAR MINAL
	MINAL SIKDAR

At Post, Tembrusonda, Tq- Chikhaldara, Dist – Amravati, 
Maharastra – 444 717

9960353439

	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	V015334
	2010
	Secondary and Higher Secondary Education, Pune
	300
	246
	24-02-92
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\SIKDAR TUSHAR MINAL\PHOTO TUSHAR MINAL 001.jpg]

	35
	TOWHIDUR RAHMAN
	MAHBOBUR RAHMAN

Nagaon (D.T), Post – Juria Post, Tinsukja, P.S. Juria
Assam


	MALE
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	179706
	2018
	ASSAM HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION COUNCIL
	300
	165
	03-01-2001
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\Towhidur Rahman\Towhidur Rahman.png]

	36
	YADAV SHASHANK GANASYAM
	SHEELA

A/201, PANCHRATNA COMPLEX, SNIV BAKTI APARTMENT, m.d. Nagar, nallasopara (east) – 401209.
Pune
Maharastra

9096882143
	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	M038915
	2016
	Higher Secondary Education , Pune
	300
	185
	18-09-2000
	20-09-18
	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\yadav sashank ganashyam.jpg]

	37
	ZONAID MUSTAFA
	RASHIDUR RAHMAN

LALIPATHAR (Vil) Bechmari (p.o), DHING, NAGAON, ASSAM – 782123

7002056395

	Male 
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	170448
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council
	300
	152
	01-10-99
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\ZONAID MUSTAFA\Zomaid Mustafa.jpg]

	38
	ZULFIKAR ALI
	AMIR HAMZA

Khalisabhita (Vill), Khalisabhita (P.O), Lakhipur (P.S), Goalpara (D.T), Assam.

9101860471

	Male
	Gen
	Indian
	PUC
	063713
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council
	300
	175
	14-05-99
	20-09-18
	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\ZULFIKAR ALI\PHOTO.jpg]

	39
	SANIDUL HOQUE
	NUR JAKIR HUSSAIN

NO.2,South Rangapani Village and Post, Badla Bazar, Boko Post – 781127 
Assam

9101612628

	MALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC 
	237617
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education Council
	300
	194
	14-001-2000
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Sanidul Haque.jpg]

	40
	SHAMIM AKHTAR
	SURAJ ALI

Shagunbahi (Post and village)
Morigaon (District),
Assam – 782126

9435945894

	FEMALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	029369
	2017
	Assam Higher Secondary EducationCouncil
	300
	183
	29-01-1998
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Shamim Akhtar.jpg]

	41
	RAHANUR SULTHANA
	Md. AKBAR ALI

Amlokhi (Village & Post)
Batadrava (PS), nagaon (District),
Assam – 782122

910767213

	MALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	3629912
	2018
	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
	300
	245
	25-03-2000
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Rahanur Sulthana.jpg]

	42
	SHEIKH MOHD SALEEM ATEEQUE
	SURUJ 
ALIBAGALIPARA (VILLAGE)
Laharighat (P.O),
Morigaon (district), 
Assam – 782127

9365663321

	Male
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	025692
	2016
	Assam Higher Secondary Education
	300
	193
	01-01-99
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Sheikh Mohd Saleem Ateque.jpg]

	43
	SAMSUDDIN AHMED
	HOBIBAR RAHMAN

KURANIBORI (VILL& POST), MAYONG (DISTRICT), MORIGAON, 
ASSSAM – 782 411

	Male
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	060762
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education
	300
	160
	20-01-2000
	20-09-18





	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Samsuddin Ahmed.jpg]

	44
	ALBINA PRABIN HAQUE
	ANUL HAQUE

Rampur (Village & Post), Mukalmua (P.S) – 781312m Assam

6000189952
	FEMALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	015552
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education
	300
	232
	01-07-2000
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Albina Prabin.jpg]

	45
	SHAIKH NASEEM HAJRATALI
	HAJRATALI

Room NO. C-5, Shankar Colony, Albela Chavel, bagindaspada, nallasapara €, Palghar – 401209

8169994635

	MALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	M084364
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education
	300
	230
	20-11-99
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Shaikh Naseem Hajratali.jpg]

	46
	PINZIRA KHATUN
	HABIBAR RAHMAN
Fugasa (Vill), Chikakuli (P.o), Fakingong (P.S), Dhubir (D.T), Assam – 783 380
6003194957
	Female
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	087521
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education
	300
	222
	01-03-2001
	20-09-18






	[image: D:\Ayurveda\Admission\ADMISSIONS 2018-19\Pinjira\photo pinzira.jpg]


	47
	TAMANNA .E.HABIB
	HABIBUR RAHMAN

KURANIBORI (VILL& POST), MAYONG (DISTRICT), MORIGAON, 
ASSSAM – 782 411

9864671818
	FEMALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	024039
	2015
	Assam Higher Secondary Education
	300
	158

	20/11/96
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Thamanna.jpg]

	48
	NABIN PRADHAN
	TARA KUMAR PRADHAN

Bangalipari Ivillage, Bangalipara Post, Goreswar (P.S), Kamrup (d.T),
Assam
	Male
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	241488
	2018
	Assam Higher Secondary Education
	300
	247
	21-04-99
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\NABIN  PRADHAN.jpg]

	49
	OMVIR SINGH
	PADAM SINGH

Surana Village, 
 jalore District
Rajasthan

9610037528
	Male
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	2585442
	2018
	HiGHER Secondary Board Rajasthan
	300
	204
	02-04-02
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Omvir singh.jpg]

	50
	RATHORE DILIP SINGH

	JABARSINGH

SINDASAWA CHAOUCHAN, GUDAMALANI, BARMER, RAJASTHAN


	MALE
	GEN
	INDIAN
	PUC
	2585454
	2018
	HiGHER Secondary Board Rajasthan
	300
	219
	10/05/01
	20-09-18






	[image: C:\Users\HILLSIDE  AYUR\Desktop\BAMS 2018-19 STUDENTS PHOTOS\Rathore Dilip Singh.jpg]
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